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61.9
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63.5

41.8

43.7

51.9

63.1

50.7

62.2

40.5

42.8

62.3

39.6

56.6
58.8

52.1

64.4

68.7

59.5

53.6

63.8

50.9

44.5

39.7

46.5

58.8

41.8

46.8

44.2

60.7

59.6

64.2

43.2

61.9

64.5

47.1

51.1

40.4

63.8

60.8

41.1

69.4

68.7

55.1

61.8

52.5

50.5

55.6

47.5

57.1

37.8

41.1

39.8

55.8

62.3

61.4

52.2

57.7

43.2

45.3

62.9

41.1

43.8

69.8

50.4

43.2

59.2

40.5

47.2

52.6

50.7

62.4

53.7

41.2

61.2

64.9

54.7

38.4

56.1

40.2

64.2

44.1

68.9

46.1

61.6

39.8

64.1

69.5

64.8

44.8

58.3

65.3

68.3

64.9

42.7

39.4

59.9

57.1

65.8

39.5

39.2

48.2

57.8

39.9

55.8

45.5

43.7

43.5

57.8

53.9

48.9

55.8

58.9

65.8

54.8

64.2

67.1

67.6

39.3

57.8

40.6

58.8

37.8

55.1

60.7

69.1

64.2

48.4

60.4

49.1

56.7

39.7

51.6

56.5

52.7

51.1

54.4

56.4

52.2

56.6

40.8

44.9

41.7

56.9

51.3

43.1

53.9

47.1

58.8

47.4

61.5

61.1

43.4

58.8

45.8

57.2

61.1

46.8

52.9

52.5

38.2

60.2

52.5

57.3

39.5

66.6

53.9

41.7

38.1

40.5

39.4

45.3

38.6

58.2

51.8

69.5

53.5

41.6

53.1
39.5

61.5

62.7

58.6

39.8

39.1

54.7

61.4

56.3

49.9

52.6

57.7

59.2

45.4

51.3

48.7

69.2

41.9

55.1

38.8

42.2

70.2

39.5

52.2

42.8

57.8

40.4

45.8

56.6

51.5

43.1

38.7

55.6

60.5

54.8

椿世町
栄
町

北山町

羽若町

亀田町

和田町

北町

川合町

国道１
号

椿
世
側
道
橋

椿世橋

東野公園跨道橋

正知新跨道橋

川合跨道橋

椿世
高架

橋

エ
フ
テ
ッ
ク
亀
山
事
業
所

福
善
寺

オークワ
和
田
神
社

柳河精機亀山工場

マックスバリュ亀山店

石上寺

幸福寺

大成製作所

栄
町
神
社

優の里ディサービスセンター亀山

宝寿の郷グループホーム・ディサービス

市営和田住宅

栄町公民館

栄
町
公
民
館

亀山市勤労文化会館

和田団地集会所

和田保育園

史
跡
和
田
一
里
塚

和田池

椋川

亀田川

ひょうたん池

栄町第三公園

北
町
第
一
公
園

栄町第二公園
和田一里塚広場

和田町第二公園

亀
山
里
山
公
園
み
ち
く
さ

和田公園

（造成中）

6
0

40

50

50

60

4
0

60

5
0

50

50

40

60

50.0

48.5

55.0

41.5

34.7

33.6

34.5

50.6

42.8

57.7

42.3

66.6

40.7

51.9

48.8

41.0

44.1

41.5

60.5

34.7

60.2

36.2

33.9

57.9

37.3

39.6

33.6

34.2

52.2

39.9

39.2

62.3

38.2

48.7

41.8

43.2

71.2

53.6

41.6

39.6

34.5

58.3

41.1

39.6

48.1

42.7

35.8

35.3

45.3

54.2

49.2

45.1

42.9

34.4

39.4

33.9

36.1

41.1

34.9

37.1

48.1

37.7

33.0

71.2

44.2

54.3

38.4

50.1

35.9

52.7

49.8

50.8

35.7

41.7

39.2

56.1

40.1

56.7

39.3

42.2

37.1

46.4

35.4

36.1

58.6

33.7

35.4

47.0

52.5
38.1

60.9

34.3

62.8

34.5

51.9

35.7

41.4

55.1

50.2

45.5

56.3

41.6

37.0

41.5

54.3

51.2

42.7

47.1

39.5

32.8

48.8

42.4

43.0

59.7

37.3

32.8

35.8

34.5

40.4

36.2

35.4

41.4

47.5

64.6

45.1

41.4

34.7

45.4

46.1

56.5

49.7

46.8

51.7

56.6

55.1

39.0

33.8

34.5

52.4

38.3

34.8

43.0

56.8

36.3

43.4

43.4

49.2

40.4

44.6

57.2

37.1

64.9

36.3

39.5

36.9

45.0

33.9

56.4

40.4

34.8

70.7

70.5

41.2

35.9

36.7

58.3

33.6

38.7

39.3

38.5

55.6

37.3

35.3

37.6

35.4

76.0

39.1

38.8

34.9

35.2

35.4

40.3

55.6

37.6

34.7

42.7

37.6

川合町

アイリス町

亀田町

椿世町

国道１号

興名橋

下椋川橋

下
椿
世
橋

菰
田
橋

椿亀橋

真船橋

光照寺

椿
世
町
公
民
館

ひ
と
み
ヶ
丘
集
会
所

東野体育館

亀
田
川

椋川

椿
亀
川

アイリス町第四公園

第四公園

東野公園

栄
町
第
一
公
園

ソフトボール場

みずほ台第五公園

みずほ台

（宅地造成工事中）

（工事中）

（工事中）

位　置　図

東野公園


